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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny 10 lat i starsi
2016-02-13 - 10:26 Wyniki
Rek Polski Seniorów 1:46.59 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 00114 Rome (ITA) 2009-07-31
Rek Polski Seniorów 1:46.59 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 00114 Rome (ITA) 2009-07-31
Rek Okręgu Lub Seniorów 1:47.03 ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 01003 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-07

Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 - 12 lat

1. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 12 Muszelka Warszawa 2:21.31 376 31.78 36.12 37.08 36.33
2. BEDNAREK Przemysław 12 Muszelka Warszawa 2:31.33 306 35.03 39.02 39.51 37.77
3. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 12 Wisła Puławy 2:32.61 298 34.91 39.46 39.87 38.37
4. RIGDA Jakub 12 Aquacity Poprad 2:33.22 295 34.84 39.25 40.33 38.80
5. SOBICH Mikołaj 12 Wisła Puławy 2:44.32 239 38.07 43.69 43.05 39.51
6. BARTNIK Arkadiusz 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:47.82 224 37.59 43.80 43.81 42.62
7. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 12 Wisła Puławy 2:55.00 198 37.79 45.47 47.12 44.62
8. TARKOWSKI Stanisław 11 Wisła Puławy 3:00.99 178 40.70 45.96 48.20 46.13
9. MARASZKIEWICZ Łukasz12 Wisła Puławy 3:01.00 178 41.33 47.62 48.05 44.00

10. WROŃSKI Szymon 10 Olimpia Lublin 3:01.89 176 40.55 46.40 51.01 43.93
11. CHAŁAT Wojciech 12 Skarpa Lublin 3:03.27 172 42.22 49.53 47.55 43.97
12. MICH Maksymilian 10 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3:04.30 169 42.32 49.19 50.89 41.90
13. DANIEL Andre 10 Olimpia Lublin 3:17.49 137 44.52 51.96 52.19 48.82

NIE UK. STYŚ Aleksander 10 Jagielonka Warszawa 37.70

13 - 14 lat

1. RABAN Maciej 14 IKS Konstancin 2:07.83 508 29.01 32.67 33.32 32.83
2. JANICZUK Patryk 14 Lider Chełm 2:08.91 495 28.42 32.84 34.48 33.17
3. SZCZERBA Adam 14 Skarpa Lublin 2:09.91 484 29.95 33.61 33.97 32.38
4. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:09.98 483 30.20 32.80 33.91 33.07
5. URYNIUK Paweł 13 BUKS Warszawa 2:11.32 468 29.58 33.72 34.10 33.92
6. RUTA Kamil 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:12.09 460 30.20 33.76 34.63 33.50
7. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:16.47 417 31.02 35.05 35.43 34.97
8. CZAJKA Marcel 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:17.63 407 31.18 34.95 36.25 35.25
9. SWOJNÓG Igor 13 Park Wodnu Tarnowskie Góry2:19.99 386 32.15 35.67 36.73 35.44

10. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian13 Fala Kraśnik 2:21.14 377 32.57 36.38 37.25 34.94
11. PAVLÁK Milan 14 Aquacity Poprad 2:25.91 341 32.85 36.86 39.45 36.75
12. UŁANOWICZ Piotr 13 Lublinianka 2:26.61 336 33.14 38.10 38.64 36.73
13. STWORZYJANEK Marek 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:27.63 329 33.99 37.89 38.86 36.89
14. URBAN Jakub 13 Orlik Lublin 2:30.02 314 33.23 38.63 39.85 38.31
15. KASPERSKI Patryk 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:31.92 302 34.95 39.59 40.44 36.94
16. BORSUK Piotr 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:32.80 297 34.42 39.75 40.56 38.07
17. BORSUK Mateusz 14 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:34.61 287 32.84 39.30 42.12 40.35
18. KOSEC Martin 13 Aquacity Poprad 2:35.13 284 34.63 40.05 41.62 38.83
19. MOLITORIS Daniel 13 Aquacity Poprad 2:47.10 227 36.33 41.74 44.04 44.99
20. MAKARUK Michał 13 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:49.80 216 39.59 42.72 45.49 42.00

15 - 16 lat

1. KRZYKAŁA Emil 15 Avia Świdnik 1:58.38 639 28.21 30.51 30.37 29.29
2. KRASKA Jakub 16 Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:00.53 606 28.91 31.02 31.34 29.26
3. SULIGA Jeremi 16 Polna Warszawa 2:17.54 407 30.35 35.84 36.58 34.77
4. SZULIERZ Michał 15 Avia Świdnik 2:23.96 355 32.67 37.27 37.88 36.14
5. SUSZEK Piotr 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:24.08 354 32.35 36.69 37.85 37.19
6. BUKOWSKI Oskar 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:24.69 350 32.53 38.34 37.92 35.90

17 - 18 lat

1. BRYŁA Kamil 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:58.14 643 28.42 30.97 30.60 28.15
2. NIEDZIAŁEK Dominik SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 1:58.65 635 28.08 30.07 30.73 29.77
3. MAŁYSKA Bartosz SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:00.76 602 28.63 31.18 31.73 29.22
4. CZERNIAK Konrad SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 2:02.89 571 28.79 30.93 31.93 31.24
5. CHAŁAT Stanisław SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:07.15 516 30.02 32.81 32.52 31.80
6. BEDNARZ Mateusz SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:09.32 490 31.26 33.64 33.00 31.42
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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 6, Chłopców, 200m dowolny, 17 - 18 lat

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. GĄSIOR Sebastian 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.26 458 29.71 33.53 34.84 34.18
8. KRAWIEC Maciej 17 Fala Kraśnik 2:13.67 444 29.69 34.55 35.54 33.89

OPEN

1. BRYŁA Kamil 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:58.14 643 28.42 30.97 30.60 28.15
2. KRZYKAŁA Emil 15 Avia Świdnik 1:58.38 639 28.21 30.51 30.37 29.29
3. NIEDZIAŁEK Dominik SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 1:58.65 635 28.08 30.07 30.73 29.77
4. KRASKA Jakub 16 Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:00.53 606 28.91 31.02 31.34 29.26
5. MAŁYSKA Bartosz SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:00.76 602 28.63 31.18 31.73 29.22
6. LIS Przemysław 20 Avia Świdnik 2:01.29 594 27.70 31.00 31.82 30.77
7. CZERNIAK Konrad SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 2:02.89 571 28.79 30.93 31.93 31.24
8. DURAJCZYK Michał 19 IKS Konstancin 2:04.06 555 28.39 30.86 31.93 32.88
9. CHAŁAT Stanisław SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:07.15 516 30.02 32.81 32.52 31.80

10. RABAN Maciej 14 IKS Konstancin 2:07.83 508 29.01 32.67 33.32 32.83
11. JANICZUK Patryk 14 Lider Chełm 2:08.91 495 28.42 32.84 34.48 33.17
12. BEDNARZ Mateusz SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:09.32 490 31.26 33.64 33.00 31.42
13. SZCZERBA Adam 14 Skarpa Lublin 2:09.91 484 29.95 33.61 33.97 32.38
14. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:09.98 483 30.20 32.80 33.91 33.07
15. URYNIUK Paweł 13 BUKS Warszawa 2:11.32 468 29.58 33.72 34.10 33.92
16. RUTA Kamil 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:12.09 460 30.20 33.76 34.63 33.50
17. GĄSIOR Sebastian 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.26 458 29.71 33.53 34.84 34.18
18. KRAWIEC Maciej 17 Fala Kraśnik 2:13.67 444 29.69 34.55 35.54 33.89
19. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:16.47 417 31.02 35.05 35.43 34.97
20. SULIGA Jeremi 16 Polna Warszawa 2:17.54 407 30.35 35.84 36.58 34.77
21. CZAJKA Marcel 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:17.63 407 31.18 34.95 36.25 35.25
22. SWOJNÓG Igor 13 Park Wodnu Tarnowskie Góry2:19.99 386 32.15 35.67 36.73 35.44
23. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian13 Fala Kraśnik 2:21.14 377 32.57 36.38 37.25 34.94
24. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 12 Muszelka Warszawa 2:21.31 376 31.78 36.12 37.08 36.33
25. SZULIERZ Michał 15 Avia Świdnik 2:23.96 355 32.67 37.27 37.88 36.14
26. SUSZEK Piotr 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:24.08 354 32.35 36.69 37.85 37.19
27. BUKOWSKI Oskar 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:24.69 350 32.53 38.34 37.92 35.90
28. PAVLÁK Milan 14 Aquacity Poprad 2:25.91 341 32.85 36.86 39.45 36.75
29. UŁANOWICZ Piotr 13 Lublinianka 2:26.61 336 33.14 38.10 38.64 36.73
30. STWORZYJANEK Marek 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:27.63 329 33.99 37.89 38.86 36.89
31. URBAN Jakub 13 Orlik Lublin 2:30.02 314 33.23 38.63 39.85 38.31
32. BEDNAREK Przemysław 12 Muszelka Warszawa 2:31.33 306 35.03 39.02 39.51 37.77
33. KASPERSKI Patryk 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:31.92 302 34.95 39.59 40.44 36.94
34. MIRONIUK Rafał 21 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:32.07 301 31.80 37.19 40.62 42.46
35. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 12 Wisła Puławy 2:32.61 298 34.91 39.46 39.87 38.37
36. BORSUK Piotr 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:32.80 297 34.42 39.75 40.56 38.07
37. RIGDA Jakub 12 Aquacity Poprad 2:33.22 295 34.84 39.25 40.33 38.80
38. DEJNEKO Dominik 19 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:34.29 288 31.90 38.10 41.69 42.60
39. BORSUK Mateusz 14 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:34.61 287 32.84 39.30 42.12 40.35
40. KOSEC Martin 13 Aquacity Poprad 2:35.13 284 34.63 40.05 41.62 38.83
41. SOBICH Mikołaj 12 Wisła Puławy 2:44.32 239 38.07 43.69 43.05 39.51
42. MOLITORIS Daniel 13 Aquacity Poprad 2:47.10 227 36.33 41.74 44.04 44.99
43. BARTNIK Arkadiusz 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:47.82 224 37.59 43.80 43.81 42.62
44. MAKARUK Michał 13 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:49.80 216 39.59 42.72 45.49 42.00
45. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 12 Wisła Puławy 2:55.00 198 37.79 45.47 47.12 44.62
46. TARKOWSKI Stanisław 11 Wisła Puławy 3:00.99 178 40.70 45.96 48.20 46.13
47. MARASZKIEWICZ Łukasz12 Wisła Puławy 3:01.00 178 41.33 47.62 48.05 44.00
48. WROŃSKI Szymon 10 Olimpia Lublin 3:01.89 176 40.55 46.40 51.01 43.93
49. CHAŁAT Wojciech 12 Skarpa Lublin 3:03.27 172 42.22 49.53 47.55 43.97
50. MICH Maksymilian 10 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3:04.30 169 42.32 49.19 50.89 41.90
51. DANIEL Andre 10 Olimpia Lublin 3:17.49 137 44.52 51.96 52.19 48.82

NIE UK. STYŚ Aleksander 10 Jagielonka Warszawa 37.70


